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PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM
    COPA SP LIGHT 2024 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 77 JP SARKIS 30 0 0 11 8 11

2 15 MURILO DOMINGUEZ 26 4 4 8 9 9

3 229 PIETRO BELIZARIO 26 4 0 9 11 6

4 119 LUCAS BERTANHA 18 12 8 5 5 8

5 17 JOAQUIM FRONZA 16 14 2 7 6 3

6 16 JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 15 15 1 4 4 7

7 99 LEONARDO SECKLER 12 18 3 0 7 5

8 777 NELSON SEGOVIA 6 24 6 0 2 4

9 7 GABRIEL KAVALCO 6 24 0 2 3 1

10 112 RODRIGO GINATO 6 24 0 6 0 0

11 31 ENRICO QUEIROGA 3 27 3 3 0 0

12 33 ROMEO FERRANTE 2 28 1 0 0 2

13 27 IGOR OHPIS 2 28 0 1 1 0

14 157 ENRICO TOLEDO 0 30 2 0 0 0

15 8 WERNER 0 30 0 0 0 0

16 222 NICOLAS SOUZA 0 30 0 0 0 0

17 47 LUCCA SIGNORELI 0 30 0 0 0 0

18 20 BERNARDO MATOS 0 30 0 0 0 0

19 599 ANTONIO SCHEFFER 0 30 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 30/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa #3 30/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

#2 30/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

POLE POSITION #77 JP SARKIS
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PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM ROOKIE
    COPA SP LIGHT 2024 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 16 JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 33 0 0 11 11 11

2 8 WERNER 24 9 9 9 7 8

3 33 ROMEO FERRANTE 23 10 1 6 8 9

4 222 NICOLAS SOUZA 23 10 0 7 9 7

5 20 BERNARDO MATOS 20 13 3 8 6 6

Event Legend

#1 30/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa #3 30/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

#2 30/05/2024 XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

POLE POSITION #16 JOAQUIM MEDEIROS
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